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Event #14
Chris Chafin Memorial

Player Name
Angelo Korogianos
Mike Flavin
Frank Warren
Ricky Schults
Gary English

Ed Haggerty
Matt McCaslin
Rick Culverhouse
Tyler Daniels
Zach Martin
Greg Newport
Terry Phillips
Ken McDonald
Edgar Hollifield
Chuck Palm

Bill Kirby

Alan Quinnelly
Ben Blake

Jim Last

Tony Varnadore
Robert Johnson
Darrell Britt
Greg Ward
Randy Reeves
Opie Roberts
John Wilder
Ken Schooler
Lance Jimison
Mike Johnson
Tony Jackson
Dennis Jones
Danny McCaslin
Lewis Burton
Jay Klapper
Manfred Stewart
Gary Benfield

Event #14
Chris Chafin Memorial

Player Name
David Myers
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Rodney Ashley
Todd Trent

Billy Mize
Graham Sigmon
David Atz

Chris Hudson
Bobby Tesseneer
Michael Alley
Wanda Daniels

Burlington, NC

R1 R2 R3
28 24 24
25 24 25
23 28 26
28 26 22
26 26 28
31 24 27
28 26 27
26 27 29
24 31 28
23 30 28
27 26 31
29 29 28
29 27 26
30 27 30
26 27 29
25 29 30
30 29 26
28 29 31
28 28 32
30 25 30
28 26 30
26 31 26
30 33 28
28 33 25
26 31 29
28 28 30
31 29 28
28 31 29
29 34 27
30 31 28
26 34 31
31 28 29
30 31 29
28 31 32
35 29 35
34 34 36

Burlington, NC

R1 R2 R3
26 27 29
25 25 30
26 27 30
31 27 29
27 27 34
30 27 27
32 31 27
29 26 34
30 28 34
33 28 29
30 30 31
28 36 31

R4
26
29
28
30
27
25
27
27
26
28
26
25
29
26
32
30
29
26
26
30
31
32
24
30
30
30
28
28
27
28
27
31
30
32
28
30

R4
25
29
26
29
28
35
29
30
27
31
31
34

Total
102
103
105
106
107
107
108
109
109
109
110
111
111
113
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
117
117
118
119
120
123
127
134

Total
107
109
109
116
116
119
119
119
119
121
122
129

Earned
40.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
30.50
30.50
29.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
23.50
23.50
22.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

6.50
6.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Points
Earned

40.00
33.50
33.50
31.50
31.50
28.50
28.50
28.50
28.50
26.00
25.00
24.00

Earned
280.00
240.00
200.00
180.00
150.00
150.00
130.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
80.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

Money
Earned

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



